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VARDAflex Wallpaper Backlite LD
Flex.LEDSheet, 24V, Innen, 2700K CRI80

for indoor use, IP20 - - can be seperated every 3.33 cm or 1 LED - number of LEDs: 105 - LED pitch:
33.3 mm - min. bending diameter: 50 mm - beam angle: 160° - CRI: >80 - luminous flux: 3873 Im -
voltage: 24V DC - power: 32 W - power per LED: 0.3 W - lifetime L70: >= 50.000 h - LxWxH in mm: 500
x 235 x 6.5 - - Maximum amount per connection: 6 x VARDAflex Wallpaper Backlite - Delivery contents:

1x flexible circuit board, 2x connector

TECHNICAL DATA

C€ &w

Unit Code pcs

BAR code 4012094365077 .
Length 500.00 mm 8&
Width 235.00 mm

Height 6.50 mm Q E
LED colour ca. 2700K ultra warmweil3

Lightoutput per fixture 3873.00 Im

Lightoutput per LED 36.89 Im (o34

Lamp including LED

IP rating 20
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TECHNICAL DATA

Power

Current mA

\Voltage

Amount of LED
Material

Temperature range
Dimension of segments
CRI

Lifetime L70B50

Suitable light source

VARDAflex Wallpaper Backlite LD
Flex.LEDSheet, 24V, Innen, 2700K CRI80

32 W
1333 mA
24\

105
Kunststoff
-20-45
33.30 mm
=80
50.000 h
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